
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2022 - Day 3
Brouwhuisseheide 28.12.2022

KOVZ

Andre DE VEIRMAN
TROL
Omloop : MM
Afstand : 5400m
Tijd : 0:42:58 (7'57"/km)

1/10 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Jorran VAN DER HEIJDEN 0:45:59
3. Keo JANSSENS 0:49:59

1. 135 00:02:34 313m 8'12"/km
2. 133 00:02:17 00:04:51 316m 7'14"/km
3. 132 00:01:33 00:06:24 196m 7'54"/km
4. 144 00:01:35 00:07:59 189m 8'23"/km
5. 141 00:01:25 00:09:24 192m 7'23"/km
6. 140 00:00:29 00:09:53 63m 7'40"/km
7. 148 00:03:39 00:13:32 502m 7'16"/km
8. 150 00:03:19 00:16:51 316m 10'30"/km
9. 154 00:02:01 00:18:52 297m 6'47"/km

10. 165 00:01:05 00:19:57 143m 7'35"/km
11. 122 00:01:41 00:21:38 204m 8'15"/km
12. 119 00:02:15 00:23:53 262m 8'35"/km
13. 118 00:00:54 00:24:47 117m 7'42"/km
14. 112 00:02:53 00:27:40 340m 8'29"/km
15. 104 00:02:42 00:30:22 327m 8'15"/km
16. 109 00:02:40 00:33:02 339m 7'52"/km
17. 114 00:02:33 00:35:35 306m 8'20"/km
18. 105 00:02:39 00:38:14 288m 9'12"/km
19. 164 00:02:57 00:41:11 465m 6'21"/km
20. 100 00:01:16 00:42:27 185m 6'51"/km
21. 999 00:00:31 00:42:58 72m 7'11"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.orienteering.nl/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4454
https://www.helga-o.com

